Kartdromo

Parma (Italia)

(250606 )

Ne
POS. Gara Cognome e Nome
1° 21 DE BIAGI DANIELE
2° 33 BARBATO MICHELE
3° 10 DEL GIACCO FRANCO
4° 28 RANIERI GIANLUCA
5° 89 PIERLEONI FLAVIO
6° 46 ZERBINIWILLIAM
7° 47 CASTIGLIONI MARCO
8° 27 BENATTIALBERTO
9° 31 GIORGI GABRIELE
70° 12 CARANNANTE GIACOMO
11° 9 DIMAGGIO NICOLINO
12° 38 FRULLINIPAOLO
13° 5 MANCINI FRANCESCO
14° 2 ZANZOTTERA MASSIMO
15° 34 DRUDIENRICO
16° 41 VALLAPAOLO
17° 97 SCAPPATICCIO SIMONE
18° 68 ALBADANIELE
19° 16 CARFISTEFANO
20° 7 BARUFFALDI PAOLO
21° 36 BARDUCCI MARCO

4° TORNEO MONSTER.IT

125 CLUB
CLASSIFICA FINALE
Provenienza Telaio Motore
RSM  Birel Tm
LU TonyKart  Tm
Pl Rosso Korsa Tm
FC Brm Tm
BO Tony Kart  Vortex
RA Crg Tm
RE Birel Tm
MO Birel Tm
Fl Maranello K Tm
PT Modena Kart Maxter
RN Birel Tm
Fl Top Kart Tm
LU Intrepid Vortex
Ml Rosso Korsa Tm
RN Birel Tm
PV Mba Tm
Ml Tony Kart  Vortex
PR TonyKart  Tm
LC Mba Tm
FC Birel Tm
Fl TonyKart ~ Tm
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27 Prova
Tempo Impiegato

11.33.892(Giri 15)
11.42.299
11.44.868
11.45.055
11.45.215
11.45.424
11.46.006
11.46.528
11.50.468
11.51.696
11.52.541
11.55.001
11.55.329
11.55.645
11.59.952
12.02.354(Pen10s)
a1giro
a 3 giri
a 13 giri
a 15 giri
Non partito

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA




